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Weight Class 114
Place Name Team Num BWT Squat Bench Subtotal Deadlift Total

1 Xander Rodriguez
(U)

Corpus Christi
Calallen 24 105 145 100 245 205 450

Weight Class 123
Place Name Team Num BWT Squat Bench Subtotal Deadlift Total

1 Ezekial Carrizales
(U)

Corpus Christi
Calallen 1 122.3 260 180 440 365 805

Weight Class 132
Place Name Team Num BWT Squat Bench Subtotal Deadlift Total

1 Ian Garcia (U) Ingleside 30 132 255 135 390 355 745

2 Zaedyn Rodriguez
(U) Ingleside 29 131 250 125 375 265 640

3 Blake Kovar (U) Woodsboro 42 131.4 170 95 265 265 530

BO Wesley
Shumacher (U)

Corpus Christi
Calallen 15 127 165 0 165 0 0

Weight Class 148
Place Name Team Num BWT Squat Bench Subtotal Deadlift Total

1 Brody Wyatt (U) Corpus Christi
Calallen 2 146.3 420 260 680 525 1205

2 Sam Carbajal (U) Falfurrias 28 146.2 395 225 620 445 1065
3 Israel Ramirez (U) Ingleside 32 146.6 405 255 660 405 1065
4 Ryan Silvas (U) Falfurrias 27 143.2 345 230 575 445 1020

5 Lucas Dominguez
(U)

Corpus Christi
Calallen 19 147.3 370 230 600 360 960

6 Carson Lopez (U) Ingleside 50 144.6 365 205 570 350 920

7 Joshua Sanchez
(U) Woodsboro 44 147.6 325 185 510 325 835

8 Leeland Flores (U) Woodsboro 40 138.6 235 150 385 315 700
9 Nathan Larosa (U) Riviera Kaufer 38 148 215 145 360 315 675

10 Benny Lopez (U) Ingleside 31 141.6 235 140 375 255 630

11 Brayden Davis (U) Corpus Christi
Calallen 20 139 185 125 310 265 575

12 Bryan Gomez (U) Kingsville King 47 141.8 105 110 215 235 450

Weight Class 165
Place Name Team Num BWT Squat Bench Subtotal Deadlift Total

1 Larry Saenz (U) Corpus Christi
Calallen 4 164.2 470 245 715 450 1165

2 Trey Gonzales (U) Corpus Christi
Calallen 18 164 405 260 665 435 1100

3 Luke Garza (U) Corpus Christi
Calallen 3 164.1 375 250 625 455 1080

4 Damon Llamas (U) Corpus Christi
Calallen 16 154.4 375 225 600 405 1005

5 Brayden Gray (U) Woodsboro 41 159.2 290 210 500 450 950

Weight Class 181
Place Name Team Num BWT Squat Bench Subtotal Deadlift Total

1 Ricardo Rodriguez
(U)

Corpus Christi
Calallen 5 177 475 265 740 570 1310

2 Jose Rosas (U) Woodsboro 43 167.2 300 165 465 405 870

3 Gustavo Flores (U) Corpus Christi
Calallen 23 170 295 155 450 355 805

4 Edwin Lopez (U) Riviera Kaufer 36 179.4 290 115 405 335 740

Weight Class 198
Place Name Team Num BWT Squat Bench Subtotal Deadlift Total

1 Kelten Weber (U) Corpus Christi
Calallen 8 195.2 545 295 840 540 1380

2 Trevor Roach (U) Corpus Christi
Calallen 7 194 445 280 725 540 1265

3 Tristian Luna (U) Corpus Christi
Calallen 6 198 470 240 710 470 1180

4 Alec Perez (U) Corpus Christi
Calallen 14 195.2 425 285 710 445 1155

5 Homer Utley (U) Kingsville King 46 194 375 225 600 450 1050
6 Jackson Polk (U) Riviera Kaufer 37 194.4 315 185 500 355 855

BO Maxson Bradley
(U)

Corpus Christi
Calallen 21 197.2 240 0 240 0 0

Weight Class 220
Place Name Team Num BWT Squat Bench Subtotal Deadlift Total

1 Matthew Teal (U) Corpus Christi
Calallen 9 202.8 465 315 780 425 1205

2 Dominic Moreno
(U) Ingleside 33 200 365 195 560 425 985

3 Zyren Gomez (U) Kingsville King 45 205.8 145 115 260 240 500

Weight Class 242
Place Name Team Num BWT Squat Bench Subtotal Deadlift Total

1 Rolando Garza (U) Corpus Christi
Calallen 10 224 425 255 680 500 1180

2 Lucas Brown (U) Corpus Christi
Calallen 11 241.3 405 215 620 460 1080

3 Hayden Hominick
(U)

Corpus Christi
Calallen 17 242 365 225 590 385 975

DQ Israel Soliz (U) Corpus Christi
Calallen 25 238.4 340 185 525 0 0

Weight Class 275
Place Name Team Num BWT Squat Bench Subtotal Deadlift Total

1 Charles Nesbitt
(U)

Corpus Christi
Calallen 13 270 335 220 555 405 960

2 David Gonzales
(U) Ingleside 35 261.6 370 200 570 355 925

3 Lucas Stillman (U) Ingleside 34 246 325 225 550 365 915
4 Tucker Swank (U) Kingsville King 48 267 200 230 430 400 830

Weight Class 308
Place Name Team Num BWT Squat Bench Subtotal Deadlift Total

1 Arnold Munoz (U) Corpus Christi
Calallen 12 294 675 335 1010 615 1625

Weight Class SHW
Place Name Team Num BWT Squat Bench Subtotal Deadlift Total

1 Ryuan Rubio (U) Corpus Christi
Calallen 26 310 430 285 715 405 1120

2 Eric Perez (U) Kingsville King 49 340.6 285 215 500 360 860

Team Standings   (current as of the latest published weight classes)

Place Team Scoring * Region

1 Corpus Christi
Calallen

7+7+7+7+7+7+7+7+5+5+3+3=72
points 5

2 Ingleside 7+5+5+5+3+3=28 points 5
3 Kingsville King 5+3+2+1=11 points 5
4 Woodsboro 5+3+1=9 points 5
5 Falfurrias 5+2=7 points 5
6 Riviera Kaufer 2=2 points 5

      * 1st-7 points     2nd-5 points     3rd-3 points     4th-2 points     5th-1 point
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